
OVMS 5-8 OVHS 9-12

$3.80

$20.00*

$60.00*

OVMS OVHS

$2.20 $2.20

$3.00 $3.00

$0.45 $0.45

$3.35 $3.35

$2.35 $2.35

High-tier  

$275.00  

$52.00  

$105.00  

$369.00  

OVMS OVHS

$35.00 $35.00

OVHS: Girls: Volleyball / Basketball / Softball OVMS: Girls: Volleyball / Basketball / Softball

Boys: Basketball / Baseball Boys: Basketball / Baseball

Both: Track / Cheer / Schol Bowl Both: Track / Cheer / Schol Bowl / Cross Country

OV HIGH SCHOOL COURSE FEES: 

ADULT BREAKFAST $2.35

FAMILY MAX $70.00 NA

SOV FOOTBALL/CHEER/CROSS COUNTRY/SWIMMING additional $40.00 beyond OV athletic fee. 

Payable to Sullivan HS. (subject to change)

The HIGH SCHOOL COURSE fees will be billed separately from the registration fees AFTER 

the high school student schedule is confirmed and accurate. After September 1st the course 

fees may be paid on-line with ePay or you may wait until you receive your bill in the mail during 

the month of September. 

Attention High School Student Guardians 

Please see other side for details about specific high school 

course fees. 

6th-8th Grade Planners:

STUDENT INSURANCE Low-tier

School Time  K-8 $23.00

LUNCH FEES* OVES

BREAKFAST PER DAY $2.20

LUNCH PER DAY $2.85

SNACK OR EXTRA MILK $0.45

ADULT LUNCH $3.35

*Items may be waived upon application and approval for the FREE LUNCH PROGRAM.

Band Uniform Cleaning Fee:

(Driver Ed Class only) Behind the Wheel Fee:

Okaw Valley C.U.S.D. #302
2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE

BASIC REGISTRATION FEES PER BUILDING 

OVES K-4

$55.00* $60.00* $65.00*

24-Hour K-12 $125.00

Football - Grades 9-12 $162.00

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY FEES OVES

School Time 9-12 $46.00

           Golf/ Bass Fishing



Matt Shoaff – Principal 

Art 1 Integrated Sciences Anatomy and Physiology

Biology I & II Physics

Chemistry I & II Biological Science in Agriculture (BSA)

Natural Resources Conservation (Blocked hours 1&2)

Ag Animal Science (Blocked hours 1&2)

$18.42 $182.52 LLC Composition 1 (3 cr sem) $55.26

$55.26 $92.10 LLC Composition 2 (3 cr sem) $55.26

$46.05 $153.96

$46.05 $55.26

$110.52

Pottery/Creative Arts

In-person Registration will be held on August 3rd 9:00 am - 7:00 pm in each school building. 

Online registration will be open July 20 - Aug 11, 2023 for returning students. The ePay portal 

can be accessed to pay basic registration fees. This will include general fees that include, 

extra-curricular teams, behind the wheel and high school band uniform cleaning fees.                                                                                                                                     

High School courses that require extra lab or college fees, such as science, art and Lake Land 

College dual credit classes, will be billed separately in the month of September.  The reason 

for this change in billing is because very often high school students make changes to their 

schedules the first week of school, which can affect the fees collected. We are hoping that this 

will eliminate account discrepancies. Details about payment plans and due dates will be in the 

September mailing.                                                          Sincerely,

ART LAB FEES: $20.00

OV HIGH SCHOOL DUAL CREDIT AND COURSE LAB FEES: 

SCIENCE LAB FEES: $20.00

23-24 School Year Registration 

*LLC Intro to Ag Occ (1 cr sem)              

The HIGH SCHOOL COURSE fees will be billed separately from the registration fees AFTER 

the high school student schedule is confirmed and accurate. After September 1st the course 

fees may be paid on-line with ePay or you may wait until you receive your bill in the mail during 

the month of September. 

LLC Algebra w/ Trig (6 cr semx2)

LLC Calculus (5 cr sem x 2)

LLC Algebra w/Trig (6 cr sem) 

Independent study- instructor 

approved.

If not receiving dual credit for Math or English classes, you may buy your own text book, or borrow LLC's and pay 

12.00/credit hour.

*LLC courses WILL NOT transfer to college or University. These courses may be used towards a LLC Associates Degree only.

*LLC Ag Manage (2.5 cr sem) LLC Finite Math (3 cr sem)

*LLC Ag Business (2.5 cr sem) LLC Stats (3 cr sem) + online book

*LLC Small Engines (3 cr sem)

ENGLISH

LAKE LAND COLLEGE DUAL CREDIT COURSES: @18.42/per credit hour

FCS LAB FEE: $15.00

Freshman Exploratory Art 

Intro to FCS

AGRICULTURE MATHEMATICS


